Position Other Positions Held

Cont LAFCO Executive Officer

Senior LAFCO Analyst

LAFCO Analyst

LAFCO Deputy Clerk to
Commissi

LAFCO Deputy Commission
Clerk

LAFCO Analyst

LAFCO Clk to Commis/Office
Mgr

LAFCO Deputy Executive
Officer

LAFCO Executive Officer

County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Local Agency
Formation Commission

Total Wages

$216,341

$80,942

$73,867

$56,413

$47,018

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,504

$29,519

$21,445

$18,518

$15,151

$0

$0

$0

$0



