Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cont LAFCO Executive Officer		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$216,341	\$40,504
Senior LAFCO Analyst		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$80,942	\$29,519
LAFCO Analyst		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$73,867	\$21,445
LAFCO Deputy Clerk to Commissi		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$56,413	\$18,518
LAFCO Deputy Commission Clerk		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$47,018	\$15,151
LAFCO Analyst		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$0	\$0
LAFCO Clk to Commis/Office Mgr		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$0	\$0
LAFCO Deputy Executive Officer		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$0	\$0
LAFCO Executive Officer		San Bernardino County	Local Agency Formation Commission	\$0	\$0